resulting wage was rounded to the next lowest $50. 

Accordingly, for tax years beginning during calendar year 2026, the required minimum median 
wage for qualified professional services destination facilities for the Tourism Development Tax 
Credit is fifty thousand nine hundred dollar~ ($50,900). 

A summary of the applicable median wage criteria, by calendar year, for tax years beginning in 
such years, follows: 

MEDIAN WAGE 

I 

Year MedianWaae 
2014 I $37,000 
2015 $37,550 
2016 $37,750 

I 2017 $38,050 
2018 $38,800 
2019 $39,750 
2020 I $40,500